- Incremental encoders
- Absolute encoders
- Linear transducers
- Helical couplings
S
T
O
PJO

al life at 200 RPM         H 1.000.000
d spiral cable lenght     3m
ORDERING CODE
MODEL PULSES PER REV. POWER SUPPLY VERSION ELECTRONIC CONNECTION OUTPUT
EH
dard
netic coupler
om options
B – Bidirectional
-    - Axial
R  - Radial
S
   B   R
 25 –   25
100 – 100
5       –  5V !5%
824   –  8 " 24V
1828 – 18 "28V
815   – 8 " 15V
5
-    – Standard
K   – Open collector
B   – Push-pull
N   – 26LS31 Line driver
C   – 88C30 Line driver
CV    – Cable
MS   – Terminal box
CD   –  DE9P Connector
CM  –  MS3102A-16S-1P connector
CL   –  MS3102A-18-1P connector
CI    –  UTG014-12P connector
CH  –  Eml121 connector
CV
VA5
 100
 N
Joan
Cuadro de texto
C/ Miño, 122 - Nave D.1º.    08223 Terrassa (Barcelona)
Tel.  +34 937 363 345      www.seltecelec.com
Fax. +34 937 362 282      e-mail: seltec@seltecelec.com